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SERBIA CHESS OPEN 2021 - MASTERS 
Last update 08.07.2021 19:40:56

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
73 IM Subelj Jan 2426 SLO 0 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ 5 110 2311 10 -13,8 MASTERS

162 FM Tisaj Domen 2293 SLO 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 5,5 43 2560 20 62,6 MASTERS
171 FM Marn Jan 2280 SLO 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 0 1 ½ 4,5 124 2330 20 11,6 MASTERS
187 FM Juvan Jaka 2252 SLO 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3,5 226 2096 20 -38,6 MASTERS
193 FM Brilej Jaka 2244 SLO ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 1 5 93 2420 40 82,4 MASTERS
242 WFM Rozman Monika 2151 SLO 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 2 279 1952 20 -45,2 MASTERS
251 CM Debevec Blaz 2135 SLO 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 3 254 2124 20 -3 MASTERS
267 Gregoric Andraz 2107 SLO 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 2 278 1887 40 -78 MASTERS
273 Herega Nejc 2099 SLO 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 3 246 2113 40 6,4 MASTERS

Player overview for SLO
Results of the last round for SLO

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 33 162 FM Tisaj Domen SLO 2293 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Cabarkapa Novak SRB 2478 50
9 52 73 IM Subelj Jan SLO 2426 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ FM Antova Gabriela BUL 2241 196
9 62 89 FM Fus Jakub POL 2403 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Marn Jan SLO 2280 171
9 68 193 FM Brilej Jaka SLO 2244 4 1 - 0 4 IM Vucinic Gojko SRB 2366 112
9 110 201 FM Ravic Nenad SRB 2235 3 1 - 0 3 Herega Nejc SLO 2099 273
9 113 142 IM Hasanzade Toghrul AZE 2323 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ CM Debevec Blaz SLO 2135 251
9 116 187 FM Juvan Jaka SLO 2252 2½ 1 - 0 2½ WFM Kovacevic Radmila SRB 2093 275
9 126 235 Arsenovic Milos SRB 2181 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ WFM Rozman Monika SLO 2151 242
9 128 267 Gregoric Andraz SLO 2107 1 + - - 1½ Dimitrijevic Dusan SRB 2122 258
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Player details for SLO

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
IM Subelj Jan  2426 SLO Rp:2311 Pts. 5

1 216 Stoinev Metodi 2212 BUL 3 w 0 0,77 -0,77 10 -7,7
2 210 Grezels Florian 2219 FRA 2,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 180 WIM Beydullayeva Govhar 2264 AZE 5 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
4 172 FM Peycheva Gergana 2280 BUL 5 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 10 -2
5 158 FM Milikow Yoav 2301 ISR 3,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
6 154 FM Czerw Dawid 2306 POL 4 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
7 184 FM Cvitan Ena 2255 CRO 3 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
8 132 FM Samadov Read 2332 AZE 4,5 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3
9 196 FM Antova Gabriela 2241 BUL 5 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 10 -2,4

FM Tisaj Domen  2293 SLO Rp:2560 Pts. 5,5
1 19 GM Dragnev Valentin 2569 AUT 5,5 s 1 0,17 0,83 20 16,6
2 57 IM Muradli Mahammad 2461 AZE 6 w ½ 0,28 0,22 20 4,4
3 61 IM Martin Duque Jesus 2444 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,3 0,2 20 4
4 63 IM Fernandez Daniel 2440 USA 5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 20 4
5 56 IM Gharibyan Mamikon 2464 ARM 5,5 s ½ 0,27 0,23 20 4,6
6 71 IM Sankalp Gupta 2429 IND 5,5 w 1 0,32 0,68 20 13,6
7 7 GM Pichot Alan 2630 ARG 6,5 w 0 0,12 -0,12 20 -2,4
8 87 IM Savanovic Aleksandar 2406 BIH 4 s 1 0,35 0,65 20 13
9 50 IM Cabarkapa Novak 2478 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 20 4,8

FM Marn Jan  2280 SLO Rp:2330 Pts. 4,5
1 28 GM Bjerre Jonas Buhl 2546 DEN 6 w 0 0,18 -0,18 20 -3,6
2 254 CM Unat Can Haktan 2130 TUR 5 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 20 -4
3 243 WFM Teuschler Barbara 2148 AUT 2 w 1 0,68 0,32 20 6,4
4 66 IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh 2436 IND 5,5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 20 4,2
5 76 IM Stankovic Milos 2421 SRB 4 w 1 0,31 0,69 20 13,8
6 96 IM Radovanovic Nikola 2395 SRB 6 s 0 0,34 -0,34 20 -6,8
7 101 IM Mullick Raahil 2386 IND 5,5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 20 -7,2
8 271 Andreev Stanislav 2101 BUL 3,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 20 5,4
9 89 FM Fus Jakub 2403 POL 4,5 s ½ 0,33 0,17 20 3,4

FM Juvan Jaka  2252 SLO Rp:2096 Pts. 3,5
1 44 IM Csonka Balazs 2498 HUN 5,5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 20 -3,8
2 273 Herega Nejc 2099 SLO 3 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 20 -4
3 254 CM Unat Can Haktan 2130 TUR 5 w 0 0,67 -0,67 20 -13,4
4 267 Gregoric Andraz 2107 SLO 2 s 1 0,69 0,31 20 6,2
5 258 Dimitrijevic Dusan 2122 SRB 1,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 20 6,4
6 104 IM Arsovic Goran 2381 SRB 4,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 20 -6,6
7 284 Stamatiou Rodolfos 2023 GRE 5 w 0 0,79 -0,79 20 -15,8
8 255 FM Djokic Mihailo 2129 SRB 4,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 20 -13,4
9 275 WFM Kovacevic Radmila 2093 SRB 2,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 20 5,8

FM Brilej Jaka  2244 SLO Rp:2420 Pts. 5
1 50 IM Cabarkapa Novak 2478 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 40 11,6
2 66 IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh 2436 IND 5,5 s ½ 0,25 0,25 40 10
3 78 FM Maksimovic Bojan 2418 BIH 5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 40 -10,8
4 268 Tyurin Artem 2106 RUS 4,5 s 1 0,69 0,31 40 12,4
5 102 IM Rozen Eytan 2386 ISR 4 w 1 0,31 0,69 40 27,6
6 98 IM Megalios Konstantinos 2390 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,3 0,2 40 8
7 87 IM Savanovic Aleksandar 2406 BIH 4 w ½ 0,29 0,21 40 8,4
8 88 IM Agmanov Zhandos 2404 KAZ 5,5 s 0 0,29 -0,29 40 -11,6
9 112 IM Vucinic Gojko 2366 SRB 4 w 1 0,33 0,67 40 26,8

WFM Rozman Monika  2151 SLO Rp:1952 Pts. 2
1 97 IM Salimova Nurgyul 2395 BUL 4 s 0 0,2 -0,2 20 -4
2 163 FM Carnic Srdjan 2291 SRB 3,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 20 -6,2
3 288 Katic Goran 1963 SRB 1,5 s ½ 0,74 -0,24 20 -4,8
4 155 FM Krasteva Beloslava 2305 BUL 4 w 0 0,29 -0,29 20 -5,8
5 270 WFM Soubirou Oriane 2101 FRA 2 s 0 0,57 -0,57 20 -11,4
6 267 Gregoric Andraz 2107 SLO 2 w ½ 0,56 -0,06 20 -1,2
7 277 WIM Demchenko Svitlana 2089 CAN 3 s ½ 0,59 -0,09 20 -1,8
8 259 Vasic Vladimir 2119 SRB 3,5 w 0 0,54 -0,54 20 -10,8
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9 235 Arsenovic Milos 2181 SRB 2 s ½ 0,46 0,04 20 0,8
CM Debevec Blaz  2135 SLO Rp:2124 Pts. 3

1 106 GM Todorovic Goran M 2373 SRB 4,5 w 0 0,2 -0,2 20 -4
2 174 Tanmay Chopra 2273 IND 3,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 20 3,8
3 176 CM Milikow Elie 2270 ISR 4,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 20 3,6
4 186 FM Azaric Slavko 2254 SRB 3,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 20 3,2
5 161 IM Klasan Vladimir 2297 SRB 4 s ½ 0,29 0,21 20 4,2
6 185 WGM Manakova Maria 2254 SRB 3,5 w 0 0,34 -0,34 20 -6,8
7 175 CM Dev Shah 2270 IND 4,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 20 -6,4
8 289 Tomic Stjepan 1928 CRO 2,5 w ½ 0,77 -0,27 20 -5,4
9 142 IM Hasanzade Toghrul 2323 AZE 3 s ½ 0,26 0,24 20 4,8

 Gregoric Andraz  2107 SLO Rp:1887 Pts. 2
1 121 FM Gasimov Parviz 2353 AZE 5,5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 40 -7,6
2 181 FM Jocev Milan 2260 SRB 4,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 40 -12
3 169 FM Kruckenhauser Arthur 2283 AUT 4 s ½ 0,27 0,23 40 9,2
4 187 FM Juvan Jaka 2252 SLO 3,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 40 -12,4
5 224 Pavlov Mark 2195 RUS 4 s 0 0,38 -0,38 40 -15,2
6 242 WFM Rozman Monika 2151 SLO 2 s ½ 0,44 0,06 40 2,4
7 281 Stojkovic Nenad P 2081 SRB 2,5 w 0 0,54 -0,54 40 -21,6
8 274 Garabetyan Arno 2096 TUR 3 s 0 0,52 -0,52 40 -20,8
9 258 Dimitrijevic Dusan 2122 SRB 1,5 - 1K

 Herega Nejc  2099 SLO Rp:2113 Pts. 3
1 127 FM Volkov Dmitriy 2343 USA 5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 40 -8
2 187 FM Juvan Jaka 2252 SLO 3,5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 40 8
3 209 WIM Blagojevic Tijana 2222 SRB 4,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 40 -13,2
4 217 IM Andrijevic Milan 2207 SRB 4,5 w ½ 0,35 0,15 40 6
5 205 Lever Erwan 2231 FRA 4 s ½ 0,32 0,18 40 7,2
6 211 Ojas Kulkarni 2216 IND 3 w ½ 0,34 0,16 40 6,4
7 191 FM Defromont Benjamin 2246 FRA 4 s 0 0,3 -0,3 40 -12
8 228 WIM Rakshitta Ravi 2190 IND 2 w 1 0,38 0,62 40 24,8
9 201 FM Ravic Nenad 2235 SRB 4 s 0 0,32 -0,32 40 -12,8

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr568080.aspx?lan=1
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